
Pos.

Ducati SBK
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Ducati SSP
1
2
3
4
5

SBK
1
2
3
4
5
6

Nicht Klassifiziert ()
DQ
DQ

St.Nr.

3
25
72
39

191
55

102
136
123
279
173
104
243
116
109
105
301

95
98

172
7

108

254
179
300
162
120
121

322
133

Name

Sepp Unger
Christian Fritz
Kurt Wogowitsch
Herbert Mayr
Hannes Strohmeier
Gerd Olschnögger
Ludwig Danter
Jan Rueckl
Hans Mlcoch
Robert Bruckner
Markus Kehrer
Gerold Peham
Franz Plassnik
Leopold Kraml
Werner Chiste
Manfred Dorner
Andreas Nittel

Josef Wimmer
Mario Angerer
Roland Steinberger
Siegfried Hannerer
Anja Machat

Walter Lorenz
Peter Karrer
Jörg Berschinski
Walter Mayer
Alexander Zehetner
Werner Raos

Tomas Kopecny
Vlastimir Pridal

Motorrad

R1/1198R
Panigale
Panigale
Panigale
1098R / S 100
Ducati 1098
Ducati 1198S
Panigale
Ducati 1098 S
Ducati 1098S
MV 800
Duc Streetfigh
Ducati 1198
Panigale
Ducati 1098
Ducati 1098 S
Ducati 999S

Ducati 848
Ducati 848 Evo
Ducati 848 Evo
Ducati 848 Evo
Ducati 848

GSXR750
GSXR750
RSV1000
GSXR750
GSXR750
GSXR750

Team

MPU
Skischule Kössen
Ducati Wien
BLM
freirad.com/MPU
BLM

O-n-W Racing Team
Deus Moto

Kar Racing Team

dolferlmotorsport
MPU
Deus Moto

LBR Racing
BLM
LBR Racing
Lietz Sport / HaTEC
dolferlmotorsport

Lorenz Klima Kälte

N.Kar Racing Team
Rat Pack Racing Team
Rat Pack Racing Team
Rat Pack Racing Team

Runden

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

9
9
9

10
10
10
10

9

10
10
10
10

9
9

9
9

Diff.

0.171
21.826
33.574

1:02.661
1:21.314
1:28.257
1:38.068
1:38.348
1:39.737
1:44.227
1:44.482
1:47.610
2:08.293
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde

1:29.083
1:30.923
1:36.165
1 Runde

49.315
54.657
54.921

1 Runde
1 Runde

DQ
DQ

Beste Zeit.

2:08.617
2:08.448
2:10.790
2:11.371
2:14.195
2:15.504
2:16.705
2:17.139
2:17.998
2:17.410
2:17.166
2:17.635
2:18.698
2:20.195
2:25.074
2:24.566
2:31.840

2:10.893
2:18.878
2:15.165
2:20.201
2:28.390

2:14.550
2:19.192
2:17.863
2:18.908
2:23.474
2:29.585

2:20.433
2:25.387

Gesamtzeit

21:36.817
21:36.988
21:58.643
22:10.391
22:39.478
22:58.131
23:05.074
23:14.885
23:15.165
23:16.554
23:21.044
23:21.299
23:24.427
23:45.110
22:07.920
22:09.013
23:27.462

22:05.925
23:35.008
23:36.848
23:42.090
22:30.580

22:39.008
23:28.323
23:33.665
23:33.929
21:47.746
22:57.227

21:31.858
22:34.418

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

0.171

Durchschn.Geschw.

147,129

Beste Rundenzeit

2:08.448

Beste Geschw.

148,543

Beste Runde von

25 - Christian Fritz
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Lizensiert für GH-MOTO

C6 Brünn
Sunday 2 SBK / Ducati DDC

Rennen SBK / DDC

Rennen (10 Runden) started at 14:09:10

Brünn 5,300 Km

22.09.2013 14:00

Brünn 2013


